NATIONAL Assessment Centre &	errices		MMA 1171668	14-		
Date   19112117 15:50	eb desemption		Las Grand		Dans	16
MAIIMC 170240481h4	SAS e-filing					
Wehler Skg 4980 C	E-mail wisas	Then AIC Dear				
	i-Motor Clair	m Form	MT10974	400 10	112117	16:48
	i-Motor W/O	) (Within 02 2)	The second of the state of the	400 191	12114	16.48
OD (1) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo					110
	Assessment/Su					
TP Insurer	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand	to Owner Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (		10	Tel:	Fax	(A)	
TP Particulars: Veh No: GB	D 6245 B	INC	)/Non-INC	iy		
Owner / Driver (			Tel			
Policy No. ( ) Period	(		Cover Type (		Ų.	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time			
		N. S. J. 10, U.S. S. C.	20%, P. 21-79%.	F: 50-1009	ej.	
	ranty: YES (		1			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	)/52,000	( )				
General Remarks:-						
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's informat		nfidential & S	trictly NO refer of	repairer		
( ) Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer U						
Traine to the second se						
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-in ( ); Invoice: YI	ES( )/P	10();	Towing Co. (			)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	ES( )/P	NO ( ) ,	Towing Co. ( Date&Time Co	mpleted	Don	t by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	tesy Car (			mpleted	Don	) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)				mple*ed	Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour	tesy Car (			impleted	Don	) s by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	tesy Car (			mplered	Don	b by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	tesy Car (			mpleted	Don	ty .
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	tesy Car (			mple*ed	Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	tesy Car (			mplered	Don	) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	tesy Car (			mpletad	Don	by by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	tesy Car (			mple*sd	Don	ty
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	tesy Car (			mple*ad	Don	e try
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	tesy Car (		Date&Time Co		Don-	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr	Date&Time Co		Ante (S)	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr	eparation Check	dist INC (\$80)	Ant(5) to 30.00	-Amay \$
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR.: Accide 2) DA:: Dame 3) TF:: Towing	eparation Check	dist	Anc(5) tr Bill 30.00	Azmay \$
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR. Accide 2) DA. Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5: FT: Follow	eparation Check  int Reporting (\$30);  se Assessment (\$100);  Fee Through Survey Best	INC (580)   (52)	Ant (5) to Bill 30.00	Azmay \$
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR: Actide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins	eparation Check intReporting (\$30) ge Assetsment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Tarough Survey against (\$50 Univ (#4)	INC (\$80) -\$4, \$4 -\$12 -************************************	Ant (S) tot BEI 30.00	Amay 3
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR: Acquise 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow 6) TR: Resins 7) N1: Mac D	eparation Check  at Reporting (\$30),  Per  Through Survey  Taraugh Survey  A SMRI Survey  A - SMRI Survey	Sec. (\$80)  \$10 (\$80)  \$20 \$12  \$12  \$12  \$12  \$13  \$14 \$2	Ant (S) tot BEI 30.00	Ama (S
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Resins 71 N1: State D 8) NTUC Act OD:	eparation Check  the Reporting (\$30),  the Assessment (\$100),  the Pear Through Survey Best  the assist PSC Drive (was bestion.  A - SMRI Survey tonal Services.	INC (\$80)  \$40,54 \$12 \$70,54 \$12 \$7,55 \$7,55	Ant (S) tot Bitl 30.00	Ama (S
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR. Actide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Resing 7) N1: Gae D 9) NTUC Action OD: *Syst Course	eparation Check  the Property (\$30)  the Assessment (\$100)  the Asse	INC (\$80)  \$40.54 \$12  Free   \$10.745   \$15  \$15	30.00	Ama (S
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engi-In-Charge):	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR.: Acquise 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow Est claiming 6) TR: Reside 7) N1: Mac D 9) NTUC Add OD5 *N45: Courte *N45: Courte *N45: Courte *N45: Courte *N45: Courte *N45: Courte *N45: Fast F	eparation Check int Reporting (\$30); Per Assessment (\$100); Per Tarough Survey Resourceston. A - SMRT Survey Stone Services against Manual Survey Stone Survey Stone Services against Allowand Survey Stone Services against Servi	Sist (S80) (	Ant (S) tot Bill 30.00	Azmay \$
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engi-In-Charge):  Auditors'-Comments:-	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR.: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Follow 5: FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Size D 9: NTUT Add OD: *N6: Repair	eparation Check intReporting (\$30); Passessment (\$100); Passessmen	Sist St. (\$80)   Sec. (\$80)   S	Ant (S) tot Bill 30.00	-Amay \$
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Eng)-In-Charge):	tesy Car (	Invoice Pr  1) AR.: Accide 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Follow 5: FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Size D 9: NTUT Add OD: *N6: Repair	eparation Check int Reporting (\$30); is Assessment (\$100); is against INC Unity (#1); continual Services:  asy Casy Tot Allowand (Coverdination (Coverdinati	Sist St. (\$80)   Sec. (\$80)   S	Ant (S) tot Bill 30.00	Amay 3

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- Any raise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
ate Of Report	19/12/2017 15:50
ate Of Accident	18/12/2017 23:55
xact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF SERANGOON NORTH AVE 3 & AVE 4
ountry/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Dunity/State of Coss	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	SKG4980C
nsured/Policyholder	
	CHNG AH HOE
lame Of Registered Owner	S1454431C
IRIC No	NOEMAIL
mail Address	(LOCAL) +65-90625141
Mobile Phone No	OFFICE-90625141
Alternative Phone No	
Vehicle Particulars	KIA
Manufacturer	CERATO FORTE KOUP 1.6 6AT SX ABS D/AB SR
Model	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5096020080
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHNG CHANG YUN EDWIN
NRIC No	S9601355H
Date Of Birth	05/01/1996
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/04/2016
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91154059
Fax Number	
Fax Number Contact Number	

Address

BLK 265E COMPASSVALE BOW #07-38

Postcode

548265

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

**Details of Police Action** 

YES

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 51 ANG MO KIO AVE 9, POSTCODE: 569784, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4849999 - FAX NO: 62181399

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD6245B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

LAI KOK YONG

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S1786863B

Contact Number

92454568

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

Page 2 of 21

### Email Address

# DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHNG CHANG YUN EDWIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKG4980C

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES NO

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ey

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanPorm\_V3

TCH PLAN	
	A= SK5 4980C
	8= 900 6245 8
	Serangson Morth Rue 4
l les	
A	
A	
8	
	Scrangoon Morth Ave 3
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
O.	n . n . 1
Please	Refer to Police Report
CLARATION	
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect.
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect.
<b>CLARATION</b> Ve declare the foregoing part	ey from
ECLARATION  We declare the foregoing part	

Date & Time:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

2

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20171219/2013

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

Tel No: 1800-4849999

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 017 05:25	Made:	Vide Report No.: Station Dia 17			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		Heavy Company of the		
A 21 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1)	f Informant: CHANG YU		Address: APT BLK 265E COMP 548265	ASSVALE BOW #07-38 SINGAPORE		
	/ ID No.: O / S96013	55H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91154059		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 21	Date of Birth: 05/01/1996	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
		GAPORE AIR	Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/12/2017 23:55	Type of Location:  X-Junction  T-Junction
SERANGOO SERANGOO	oad I and Road Z	EC.	AVENUE 3	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	•	Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To	Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBD6245B	Lorry	TOYOTA		White	Slightly Damaged	0
SKG4980C	Car	KIA	CERATO FORTE	White	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
SKG4980C	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5096020080	18/11/2017	17/11/2018			





2 of -Report No. T/20171219/201.

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

Tel No: 1800-4849999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved			Second Property	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver					
Name	LAI KOK YONG	ID No.		S1786863B	
Related Vehicle	GBD6245B (Lorry)	Conta	ct No.	92454568	
Hospital/Ćlinic	NIL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of			
Driver					Contract of the second
Name	CHNG CHANG YUN EDWIN		ID No.		S9601355H
Related Vehicle	SKG4980C (Car)		Contact No.		91154059
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licent Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/12/2017	Date Disc			2/2017
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02	Degree of			
Passenger					Charles Control of the Control
Name	ANG JUNWEI JOEL		ID No.		S9522576D
Related Vehicle	SKG4980C (Car)		Contact No.		90281120
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disci		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 18,12,2017 at about 2355hrs, I stopped my car (SKG4980C) on the extreme right lane of Serangoon North Ave 1, before the junction of Serangoon North Ave 4. The traffic lights were red and I was about to make a right turn into Serangoon North Ave 4. Suddenly, a lorry (GBD6245B) collided into the rear of my car.

I suspect that the driver of the lorry was using his phone resulting in the collision as he alighted from the lorry still talking on the phone.





717 12 10/2010

3 of 4

Report No. T/20171219/2013

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

Tel No: 1800-4849999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

After the incident, I felt pain on my neck area. I seek outpatient treatment at Tan Tock Seng Hospital and was given 2 days MC.





4 of -

Report No. T/20171219/201.

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

Tel No: 1800-4849999

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 LEE CHENG WAI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/12/2017 05:25
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt LEE SOON LYE Contact No.: 65476239	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168



# SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES

**IDENTITY CARD** 

**CHNG CHANG YUN EDWIN** 

NRIC No.

S9601355H



00000050286849

This card is the property of the Singapore Armed Forces. Any person limiting this diard is in a without delay to Cantral Manpower Base or any Police Station.



1 :

CHMALTOSGPUTOMSTREDITS

S9601355H/ PINK

CHINESE

05/01/1996

REGULAR

BIK 265E COMPASSVALE BOW

#07-38 SINGAPORE 548265



Blood Group

SINGAPORE

ENLISTEE

A (+)

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 29 Apr 2016 yessengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A

eBaoTech	0601		- AL CIGINA		and the same		Change Lan	guage '	Change Password	→ Log Ou
My Desktop		y Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy N	0.				Date of Acc	ident	18/12/	2017 15:43	
		No.(For Motor)	SKG4980C							
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5096020080	CHNG AH HOE	S1454431C	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKG4980C	SKG4980C	18/11/2017	17/11/2018

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/0974400 GST Registration No. SKG4980C Vehicle No. 5096020080 Policy No. Policyholder NRIC CHNG AH HOE Policyholder Name drivo CLASSIC Loading Cover Type PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Product Code Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) 90625141 eCode Special Remark Email Address @ No □ Yes eCode Reason ⊕ No TYes TCA KFK Private Hire NCD Entitlement(%) 0 No NCD Protection Accident Details Accident Type Collision - Head Accident Report Within 24 hrs 19/12/2017 16:43 Report Date Country of Accident Singapore Time of Accident hh:mm 23:55 Date of Accident 18/12/2017 Orange Force Reporting Centre JUNC OF SERANGOON NORTH AVE 3 & AVE 4 Accident Location → Benefits ♥ Excess Windscreen Excess 600.00 Additional Excess Own damage Excess 600.00 2,500.00 Outside Singapore OD Excess Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore TP Excess 0.00 Third Party Excess ST Registered Information GST Registration Date **GST Registered** No GST Status Verified Yes GST Registration No. Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address COMPASSVALE BOW Address 3 Address 2 BLK 265E #07-38 Address 1 Post Code Singapore address Address Type Address 4 5096020080 Related Policy Number Unit No. OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver Driver Name Driver DOB 59601355H Driver NRIC CHNG CHANG YUN EDWIN Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Driver Age Register Date of Driver License 29/04/2016 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) 91154059 Address 2 COMPASSVALE BOW MLK 265E #07-38 Post Code Singapore address Address Type SINGAPORE 548265 07.38 **Driver Insurer Company** Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes @ No Driver Vehicle No. Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test @ Yes No Any injury? Reading? Modification History Claim 001 New Insured NRIC CHNG AH HOE . Insured Name OD-MX Claim Type \* Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) NIL. Contact No.(Mobile) OI Vehicle Number 5KG4980C Email Address Name of Preferred Workshop SKG4980C / GBD6245B ON 18 Dec 2017 Preferred Workshop Contact Insured Liability \* Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA report Preferered Repair Option Require Finalisation Date Received Claim Close Date 19/12/2017 16:47 LIEW SHAN HUI Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment 4 Claim No. MT/0974400 Accident No. 19/12/2017 16:48 Upload Date ₩ Yes ○ No Last Doc. Received Confidential Category \* Urgency Path \* Browse... Clear Please Select

